Race ResultsRainbow RendezvousDeux ~ Sunday, March 7" 2004

Classic Over all Results

Name Time
1. ChrisNielson 21:04
2. Mark Wadlters 22:37
3. Charlie Merhar 24:42
4. Lee Scotlund 26:17
5. Mike Peck 2702
6. Arnold Ostgarden 28:35
7. Summer Ellefson 32:55
8. Kari Ellefson 32:56
9. Elizabeth Johnson 36:32
10. Olga Slinka 39:07
11. Kristin Johnson 39:22
12. Polly Merhar 44:21
13. C. J. Merhar 44:20
14. Sara Dahlheimer 60:35
15. Laura Rogers 60:36
16. Samantha Jacobson 63:40
17. Parker Jacobson 69:51
18. Sandra Roman 59:57

Classic Age Divisions
(19 and under, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50 and above)

Women’s Results Men’s Results
19 and under 19 and under
1. Summer Ellefson 1. CJ Merhar
2. Kari Ellefson 2. Parker Jacobson
3. Elizabeth Johnson
4. SaraDahlheimer 30-39
5. Laura Rogers 1. Mike Peck
6. Samantha Jacobson
40-49
20-29 1. Mark Walters
1. OlgaSlinka 2. CharlieMerhar
40-49 50 and above
1. Polly Merhar 1. ChrisNielson
2. Sandra Roman 2. Lee Scotlund

3. Arnold Ostgarden
50 and above
1. Kristin Johnson



Skate RaceOver all Results

Name

Jay Richards
Justin Hayes
Rick Brosowske
Lars Ellefson
Melinda Silbernick
Kayo Aslagson
Dan Rogers
Jack Ellefson
Jon Shorter

10. Jeffrey Quam
11. Dave Dahl

12. Anne Ellefson
13. Steve Gomatka
14. Eric Berg

15. John Pfund

16. Steve Otto

17. Cory Reedy

18. Patrick Gomatka
19. Wedey Rogers
20. Rick Vollmuth
21. Thomas DeWald
22. Linda Rogers
23. Lee Schaar

CoNoO~wWDNE

Skate AgeDivisions

Time
28:25
30:34
32:02
32:42
32:48
32:58
33:33
33:35
34.07
35:33
3534
35:36
37:32
38:33
38:34
38:35
40:35
40:45
43:36
4512
49:36
51:36
52:38

(19 and under, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50 and above)

Women'’s Results
19 and under
1. Linda Rogers

30-39
1. AnneEllefson

40-49
1. MdindaSilbernik

Men’'s Results

19 and under

1. LarsEllefson
2. Steve Gomatka
3. Wedey Rogers

20-29
1. Justin Hayes
2. Cory Reedy

30-39
1. Jay Richards
2. Eric Berg
3. John Pfund

40-49

Rick Browoske
Dan Rogers
Jack Ellefson
Jon Shorter
Steve Otto
Patrick Gomatka
Rick Vollmuth
Thomas DeWad

ONoOsWNE

50 and above

1. Kayo Aslagson
2. Jeffrey Quam
3. Dave Dahl

4. Lee Schaar



